
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December

8/10/23 8/17/23 8/10/23

5/10/23 5/18/23 5/10/23
6/9/23

9/26/23
10/26/23
11/27/23

4/10/23
3/27/23
4/25/23

7/10/23

3/16/23 3/10/23
4/10/23 4/18/23

CALENDAR YEAR 2023
PAYMENT SCHEDULE

SERVICE PROVIDER PAY DATES

2/10/23 2/16/23 2/10/23

Invoices 
Submitted by 
the 5th *

2nd Check Run P & I3rd Check Run

1/26/23
2/23/23

5/18/23

12/4/23
11/10/23 11/16/23 11/10/23
12/11/23 12/18/23 12/8/23

9/11/23 9/18/23 9/8/23
10/10/23 10/19/23 10/10/23

7/10/23
6/15/23

5/4/235/10/23
6/9/23
7/10/23
8/10/23

SSI RESTORATION

3/20/23
4/4/23 4/18/23

REP PAYEE FUNDS             
(Rent and Living Expenses)

1/4/23 1/18/23
2/6/23 2/21/232/10/23

3/10/203
4/10/23

12/8/23

1/10/231/10/23 1/19/23 1/10/23

10/10/23
11/10/23

9/8/23
8/28/23

6/9/23
5/25/23
6/26/23
7/27/237/18/23

12/27/23

3/10/23

***FMS provider payments will be issued weekly on Thursdays

12/18/23

CLIENT PAY DATES

9/5/23 9/19/23
10/4/23 10/18/23
11/6/23 11/20/23

6/5/23 6/20/23
7/5/23 7/19/23
8/4/23 8/18/23

3/6/23


