CALENDAR YEAR 2023 PAYMENT SCHEDULE

	SERVICE PROVIDER PAY DATES			
	Invoices Submitted by the 5th *	2nd Check Run	3rd Check Run	P & I
January	1/10/23	1/19/23	1/26/23	1/10/23
February	2/10/23	2/16/23	2/23/23	2/10/23
March	3/10/23	3/16/23	3/27/23	3/10/23
April	4/10/23	4/18/23	4/25/23	4/10/23
May	5/10/23	5/18/23	5/25/23	5/10/23
June	6/9/23	6/15/23	6/26/23	6/9/23
July	7/10/23	7/18/23	7/27/23	7/10/23
August	8/10/23	8/17/23	8/28/23	8/10/23
September	9/11/23	9/18/23	9/26/23	9/8/23
October	10/10/23	10/19/23	10/26/23	10/10/23
November	11/10/23	11/16/23	11/27/23	11/10/23
December	12/11/23	12/18/23	12/27/23	12/8/23

CLIENT PAY DATES					
SSI RESTORATION	REP PAYEE FUNDS (Rent and Living Expenses)				
1/10/23	1/4/23	1/18/23			
2/10/23	2/6/23	2/21/23			
3/10/203	3/6/23	3/20/23			
4/10/23	4/4/23	4/18/23			
5/10/23	5/4/23	5/18/23			
6/9/23	6/5/23	6/20/23			
7/10/23	7/5/23	7/19/23			
8/10/23	8/4/23	8/18/23			
9/8/23	9/5/23	9/19/23			
10/10/23	10/4/23	10/18/23			
11/10/23	11/6/23	11/20/23			
12/8/23	12/4/23	12/18/23			

^{***}FMS provider payments will be issued weekly on Thursdays